
WADIA INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN GEOLOGY 
(An Autonomous Institute of Department of Science & Technology, Govt. of India) 

33, General Mahadeo Singh Road, Dehra Dun - 248 001 

Dear All, 

The Director, Wadia Institute of Himalayan Geology, Dehradun has granted permission to the following students who have applied to 

carry out the Self-sponsored Dissertation Work/Winter training for the year 2023 in the Institute. The names of the supervisors 

allotted to each student along with their email ID are given below: 

1. SELF SPONSORED DISSERTATION WORK – 2023

App
No. 

Name of Student Email ID/ Phone No. Affiliation Supervisor Allotted from Institute 

1. Harddik 
Abhinandan 

harddikpikul@gmail.com / Central University of 
Karnataka 

Dr. Prakasam M. 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: prakasam@wihg.res.in 

2. Anshuman Jena Jenaanshuman954@gmail.com / Central University of 
Karnataka 

Dr. Rajeeb Lochan Mishra 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: rajeeblochanmishra@wihg.res.in 

3. Jyoti Prakash 2021pgage12@cuk.ac.in / Central University of 
Karnataka 

Sh. Saurabh Singhal 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: saurabh@wihg.res.in 

mailto:harddikpikul@gmail.com
mailto:prakasam@wihg.res.in
mailto:Jenaanshuman954@gmail.com
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4. Shivani Devlal shivanidevlal@gmail.com / Banasthali Vidyapith, 
Rajasthan 

Dr. R. K. Sehgal  
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: rksehgal@wihg.res.in 

5. Bochu Sam Tarun Samtarun44@gmail.com / SGRR, Dehradun Dr. Som Dutt 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: somdutt@wihg.res.in 

6. Aditya Singh Adityasingh01098@gmail.com / Central University of South 
Bihar 

Dr. Mutum Rajanikanta Singh 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: mrsingh@wihg.res.in 

7. Dheeraj Chandra 
Kurai 

dheerajgeomatics@gmail.com / Jeena University, Almora Dr. Pankaj Chauhan 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: pankaj@wihg.res.in 

8. Sakthiuel A sakthi18ugl214610@gmail.com / Central University of 
Karnataka 

Dr. Pinkey Bisht  
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: pinkybisht@wihg.res.in 

9. Keerthivasan R keerthikingston4@gmail.com / Central University of 
Karnataka 

Dr. Vikas 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: vikas.himg@wihg.res.in 

10. Mansi Rautela Mansirautela2603@gmail.com / Amity University, Noida Dr. Swapnamita Vaideswaran 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: swapnamita@wihg.res.in 

11. Mariya S Manjaly mariyasmanjaly@gmail.com / Central University of 
Karnataka 

Dr. C. Perumalsamy 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: peruc@wihg.res.in 

12. Gaurav Dimri Gd16official@gmail.com / SENR, Doon University Dr. Khayingshing Luirei 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: ashing_luirei@wihg.res.in 

13. Smriti Rao smritisinghrao@gmail.com / MIT, Manipal Dr. Narendra Kumar  
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: narendra@wihg.res.in 

14. Pritom Neog Pritompn01@gmail.com / Dibrugarh University Dr. Devajit Hazarika 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: devajit@wihg.res.in 
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15. Basir Ali Karikar Basiralikarikar1997@gmail.com / University of Calcutta Dr. Paramjeet Singh 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: paramjeetsingh@wihg.res.in 

16. Alle Shivakumar alleshivakumarvillain@gmail.com / Osmania University Dr. Chinmay Haldar 
 Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: chinmay@wihg.res.in 

17. Ijas Rasheed M Ijasrasheed63@gmail.com / MIT, Manipal Dr. Jairam Yadav 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: jairam@wihg.res.in 

18. Sushri Somalini 
Mishra 

sushrisomalinimishra@gmail.com / MIT, Manipal Dr. S.S. Thakur 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: satya@wihg.res.in 

19. Samrant Kumar 
Mishra 

Mrskmishra98@gmail.com / Central University of Tamil 
Nadu 

Dr. Anil Kumar 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: akumar@wihg.res.in 

20. Ghulam Rabbani geolrabbani@gmail.com / AMU Dr. Pratap Chandra Shety 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: pratapsethy@wihg.res.in 

21. Raihan Akhtar Raihanakhtar3518@gmail.com / AMU Dr. Aditya Kharya 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: aditya@wihg.res.in 

22. Payal Sharda Shardapayal8@gmail.com / MIT, Manipal Dr. Santosh Kumar Rai 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: rksant@wihg.res.in 

23. Amit Kumar 
Sahoo 

Materbbm963@gmail.com / Bharathidasan University, 
Tiruchirappalli 

Dr. Rakesh Bhambri 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: rakeshbhambri@wihg.res.in 

24. Ankita Singh Singh1938ankita@gmail.com / V. B. S. Purvanchal
University

Dr. (Smt) Suman Lata Srivastava 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: suman@wihg.res.in 

25. Jawale Srushti 
Pradeep 

Srushtijawale4@gmail.com / N. Wadia College, Pune Dr. Koushik Sen 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: koushik@wihg.res.in 
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26. Rajat Kumar Ra15dec95@gmail.com / Alpine Institute of 
Management & Technology, 
Dehradun 

Dr. Bappa Mukherjee  
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: bappamukherjee@wihg.res.in 

27. Pooja Yadav Py3774833@gmail.com / V. B. S. Purvanchal
University

Dr. Manish Mehta 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: msmehta@wihg.res.in 

28. Leo Antony leoantony.9966@gmail.com / Central University of Tamil 
Nadu 

Dr. Tariq Anwar Ansari 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: tariq@wihg.res.in 

29. Saumya 
Srivastava 

Srivastavasaumya2323@gmail.com / BBAU, Lucknow Dr. Pankaj Chauhan 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: pankaj@wihg.res.in 

30. Sneha Bhuyan Snehabhuyan999@gmail.com / BBAU, Lucknow Dr. Ajay Paul 
Scientist ‘F’ 
Email: ajaypaul@wihg.res.in 

31. Hichu Tep Hichu101tep@gmail.com / SGRR, Dehradun Dr. Anil Kumar 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: akumar@wihg.res.in 

32. Tamanna Pravin Tamannaparven542@gmail.com / V. B. S. Purvanchal
University

Dr. Mahesh Kapawar  
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: mahesh@wihg.res.in 

33. Chetna Panwar Chetnap495@gmail.com / SGRR, Dehradun Dr. Sameer Kumar Tiwari 
 Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: sameer@wihg.res.in 

34. Rakshita Chandra Rakshitachandra199@gmail.com / SGRR, Dehradun Dr. Premjit 
Scientist  ‘B’ 
Email: premjit@wihg.res.in 

35. Ritika Diwaker Ritikadiwaker11@gmail.com / BBAU, Lucknow Dr. Swapnamita Vaideswaran 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: swapnamita@wihg.res.in 

36. Anshika Yadav Anshikaydv8171@gmail.com / SGRR, Dehradun Dr. Barun K. Mukherjee 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: barun@wihg.res.in 
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37. Thongtimongba Thongtimongba679@gmail.com / SGRR, Dehradun Dr. Chhavi Pandey  
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: chhavi@wihg.res.in 

38. Vinatoli S. Swu Swuvina36@gmail.com / SGRR, Dehradun Dr. Subhojit Saha 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: subhojit@wihg.res.in 

39. Nginshak Konyak Nginshak30@gmail.com / SGRR, Dehradun Dr. Anil Kumar 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: akumar@wihg.res.in 

40. Divesh Kumar Dklk02260@gmail.com / BBAU, Lucknow Dr. Rakesh Bhambri 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: rakeshbhambri@wihg.res.in 

41. Vaishali Geophy2023vaishali@kuk.ac.in / Kurukshetra University Dr. Parveen Kumar 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: parveenkumar@wihg.res.in 

42. Kavita Prajapati Priyankaprajapati111999@gmail.com / BBAU, Lucknow Dr. Rakesh Bhambri 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: rakeshbhambri@wihg.res.in 

43. Rekha Nair M S nairrekhams@gmail.com / Central University of 
Karnataka 

Dr. Chhavi Pandey  
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: chhavi@wihg.res.in 

44. China Samrat 
Upadhyay 

chinasamratupadhyay@gmail.com / BBAU, Lucknow Dr. Jairam Yadav 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: jairam@wihg.res.in 

45. Saharsh Mishra Saharshmishra1303@gmail.com / BBAU, Lucknow Dr. A. Krishnakanta Singh 
Scientist ‘F’ 
Email: aksingh@wihg.res.in 

46. Sachidananda 
Sahoo 

Ssnanda2000@gmail.com / Fakir Mohan University, 
Odisha 

Dr. Subhojit Saha 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: subhojit@wihg.res.in 

47. Bibhuranjan 
Khatua 

Bibhuranjankhatua12@gmail.com / Fakir Mohan University, 
Odisha 

Dr. Mahesh Kapawar  
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: mahesh@wihg.res.in 
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48. Subrat Kumar 
Sinha 

Subratsinha1999@gmail.com / Fakir Mohan University, 
Odisha 

Dr. Naveen Chandra 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: naveenchandra@wihg.res.in 

49. Rahul Raj Singh Rssinghisking710@gmail.com / Fergusson College, Pune Dr. Priyadarshi Chinmoy Kumar 
 Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: chinmoy@wihg.res.in 

50. Ritika Rai Rai.ritika9793@gmail.com / BBAU, Lucknow Dr. Naveen Chandra 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: naveenchandra@wihg.res.in 

51. Ritika Karki Karkiritika95@gmail.com / S.D.S. Uttarakhand
Vishwavidyalaya, Rishikesh

Dr. Vinit Kumar 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: vinit@wihg.res.in  

52. Kirti Geophy2023kirti17@kuk.ac.in / Kurukshetra University Dr. Gautam Rawat 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: rawatg@wihg.res.in 

53. Manjeet 
Singh 

Singhmj1999@gmail.com / Bundelkhand University Dr. Rajesh S.  
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: satraj@wihg.res.in 

54. Pragya Maurya Pragyamaurya6669@gmail.com / Bundelkhand University Dr. Subham Bose  
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: subham@wihg.res.in 

55. Alok Pachori Alokpachori97@gmail.com / Bundelkhand University Dr. Sudipta Sarkar  
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: sarkar@wihg.res.in 

56. Fathimath Saja Fathimathsaja029@gmail.com / MES Ponnani College Dr. Prakasam M. 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: prakasam@wihg.res.in 

57. Shafna K P Shafnakp777@gmail.com / MES Ponnani College Dr. N.K. Meena 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: naren@wihg.res.in 
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58. Insha Naaz Naazalisha333@gmail.com / Bundelkhand University Dr. Priyadarshi Chinmoy Kumar  
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: chinmoy@wihg.res.in 

59. Shiwani Rani Geophy2023shiwani@kuk.ac.in / Kurukshetra University Dr. Dilip Kumar Yadav 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: yadavdk@wihg.res.in 

60. Sarvesh Shukla sksntv@gmail.com / BBAU, Lucknow Dr. Rouf Ahmad Shah  
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: rouf@wihg.res.in 

61. Vibhawari Sengar sengarvibhawari@gmail.com / BBAU, Lucknow Dr. Vinit Kumar 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: vinit@wihg.res.in  

62. Keshvi Geophy2023keshvi@kuk.ac.in / Kurukshetra University Dr. Naresh Kumar 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: nkd@wihg.res.in 

63. Wonchibeni J 
Lotha 

Wonchilotha23@gmail.com / SGRR, Dehradun Dr. Subhojit Saha 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: subhojit@wihg.res.in 

64. Priya Singh Priyavinaysingh0056@gmail.com / BBAU, Lucknow Dr. Sameer Kumar Tiwari 
 Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: sameer@wihg.res.in 

Contd…….. 
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2. SELF SPONSORED WINTER TRAINING PROGRAMME – 2023

App
No. 

Name of Student Email ID/ Phone No. Affiliation Supervisor Allotted from Institute 

1. Samriddhi Joshi Samriddhijoshi8@gmail.com / Graphic Era, Dehradun Dr. Param Kirti Rao Gautam 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: param@wihg.res.in 

2. Ankit Shukla Ankitshukla10101@gmail.com / Central University of South 
Bihar 

Dr. Som Dutt 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: somdutt@wihg.res.in 

3. Alina Husain Hussainali8865@gmail.com / IGNOU Dr. Jairam Yadav 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: jairam@wihg.res.in 

4. Arpita Dash arpitadashguddu@gmail.com / Central University of South 
Bihar 

Dr. Som Dutt 
Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: somdutt@wihg.res.in 

5. Ankur Sharma Sharmaankur0812@gmail.com / SGRR, Dehradun Dr. Rouf Ahmad Shah  
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: rouf@wihg.res.in 

6. Nijah Bin Jamal nijahbinjamal@gmail.com / University of Mysore Dr. PinkeyBisht  
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: pinkybisht@wihg.res.in 

7. Taeel Ahmad taeelahmad@gmail.com / Jamia Millia Islamia Dr. Tariq Anwar Ansari 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: tariq@wihg.res.in 

8. Abhi S. Krishna Abhiskrishna10@gmail.com / University of Mysore Dr. Amit Kumar 
Scientist ‘C’ 
Email: amitwalia@wihg.res.in 

9. Saurabh Kumar kumarsrv3746@gmail.com / Central University of South 
Bihar 

Dr. Naveen Chandra 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: naveenchandra@wihg.res.in 

10. Faizan Khan Fk9055540@gmail.com / Jamia Millia Islamia Dr. Vikram Gupta 
Scientist ‘F’ 
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Email: vgupta@wihg.res.in 
11. Mohamed Azeem azeemthottoli@gmail.com / Osmania University Sh. Saurabh Singhal 

Scientist ‘D’ 
Email: saurabh@wihg.res.in 

12. Tamilaruvi A M tamilaruvigeo@gmail.com / Osmania University Dr. Mutum Rajanikanta Singh 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: mrsingh@wihg.res.in 

13. Anuska Barman Anuskabarman799@gmail.com / Presidency University Dr. Prakasam M. 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: prakasam@wihg.res.in 

14. Anupol Bora anupolborh@gmail.com / KSKV Kachchh University Dr. Kunda Badhe  
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: kundabadhe@wihg.res.in 

15. Mohan Lal mohanbeniwal810m@gmail.com / J.N. Vyas University, 
Jodhpur 

Dr. Bappa Mukherjee  
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: bappamukherjee@wihg.res.in 

16. Mukesh Mukeshjnvu511@gmail.com / J.N. Vyas University, 
Jodhpur 

Dr. (Mrs.) Kapesa Lokho 
Scientist ‘E’ 
Email: kapesa@wihg.res.in 

17. Shalini Gogoi Gogoishalini933@gmail.com / KSKV Kachchh University Dr. Rajeeb Lochan Mishra 
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: rajeeblochanmishra@wihg.res.in 

18. Khatija Feroz ferozkhatija@gmail.com / Jamia Millia Islamia Dr. Subham Bose  
Scientist ‘B’ 
Email: subham@wihg.res.in 

The students are requested to confirm their participation to respective supervisors, and also intimate the time period when they want to 

undergo the dissertation work to their supervisors. Further correspondence, if any, may be made with the respective supervisor. 
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Since the Institute is encouraging a large number of students from various universities/departments for training, it will not be possible 

for the Institute to provide you with the accommodation. The students have to make their own arrangements for stay, and also the 

Institute will not provide any sort of financial support to them to carry out their work. 

It is also very important to note that students are not allowed to carry out analysis of their own samples on the instruments 

available in the Institute for dissertation work. 

Keeping in view the cost constraints being spent by the Institute in running the various instruments it is a request to all the 

Supervisors to train the students on their own samples or on the available data with them instead of analyzing the samples 

brought by students with them. The supervisors are requested to strictly adhere to these norms. 

 
Thanking You 
 
Dr. R. K. Sehgal 
Co-ordinator 
 




